Mistrzostwa PSKO do lat 11 Zagle 2022 XVII
04.08 - 06.08 2022

Wyniki regat: OPTIMISTDZ % 50

Nr na zaglu

1 POL 2006
2 POL3600
3  POL3479
4 Sul 1674
5 POL 2270
6  POL1991
7 POL1663
8 POL3546
9 POL3584
10 POL 2142
11 POL 1999
12 POL 1151
13 POL 3597
14 POL 1728
15 POL 3520
16 POL 3705
17  POL 3540
18 POL 3533
19 POL 1363
20 POL 1405
21 POL 1230
22 POL105
23 POL 2121
24 POL1283
25 POL 3491
26  POL 3443
27  POL 1506
28 POL 941
29 POL 2586
30 POL 1489
31 POL2073
32 POL1963
33 POL 2125
34 POL3535
35 POL1793
36 POL150
37 POL 3893
38 POL 240
39 POL212
40 POL 1595
41 POL 2140
42  POL585
43  POL 1656
44  POL 1957
45  POL 3471
46  POL 21
47 POL1919
48 POL513
49 POL3518
50 POL 200

Imie i Nazwisko

Antonina Dziekariska
Emilia Brdulak
Aleksandra Kosowska
Lily Skomska
Antonina Chomont
Gabriela Friedrich
Maria Januszewska
Nina Sildatke

Maja Janus

Lena Kasperczyk
Helena Kisiel

Lila Klewenhagen
Maria Wojcieszynska
Barbara tukomska
Lena Herba

Natalia Jasicka

Julia Zérawska

Zofia Rolbiecka
Helena Fursewicz
Oliwia Szulczynska
Matylda Szafranek
Barbara Gmurek
Lena Olejarz

Anna Niklaus

Zofia Hucinska
Barbara Maruszczak
Oliwia Piotrowska
Alicja Tychmanowicz
Marysia Felska
Marcelina Staszkow
Urszula Lewandowska
Anna Olchowik

Nina Krawczyk
Maria Stajewska

Iga Kowalik
Matgorzata Bunkiewicz
Klara Krzywicka
Katarzyna Liedtke
tucja Piesik

Paulina Sokotowska
Zofia Czucha

Agata Dudkiewicz
Aleksandra Trofimowicz
Gabriela Sadtowska
Maja Miernik

Kaja Madej

Maja Sikorska
Kamila Siewior

Zofia Kaczmarek

Maria Maskiewicz

Wiek
(wg rocznika)

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
1
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
9

Klub

Energa Gizycka Grupa Regatowa
Sailing Legia Warszawa

OPTI CWM Gdynia

RCN Grand Canaria

KSW BALTIC Dziwndw

KS Zatoka Puck

YK Stal Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

OPTI CWM Gdynia

PKM LOK Poznan

Sailing Legia Warszawa

AZS Poznan

LKS Charzykowy

PKM LOK Poznan

YK Stal Gdynia

OPTI CWM Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

LKS Charzykowy

Energa Gizycka Grupa Regatowa
UKS YACHT CLUB SEAWA
AZS Poznan

Ostrowska Akademia Sportu
UKS YACHT CLUB SEAWA
ZMKS Poznan

YKP Gdynia

Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
AZS Poznan

Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
LKS Charzykowy

YKP Gdynia

AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski
Klub Zeglarski Mewa Poznan
YK Stal Gdynia

UKS Szkwat Ztocieniec
Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski
SSW MOS ltawa

Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
UKZ Sroda

YKP Gdynia

LKS Charzykowy

KS Zatoka Puck

Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
UKS Szkwat Ztocieniec

UKS YACHT CLUB SEAWA
Czaplineckie Bractwo Zeglarskie
Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Klub Zeglarski Mewa Poznan
SSW MOS ltawa

Punkty

6.00
22.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
32.00
42.00
46.00
47.00
51.00
55.00
58.00
66.00
69.00
74.00
76.00
77.00
84.00
89.00
96.00
99.00

100.00
110.00
110.00
112.00
113.00
114.00
115.00
131.00
145.00
147.00
147.00
147.00
148.00
148.00
152.00
160.00
173.00
183.00
188.00
190.00
195.00
198.00
205.00
205.00
212.00
213.00
224.00
239.00
306.00

R1

1
5

(dnf)

(11)

17
5
18
14
23
12
22
15

16
(34)
31
20
(29)
35
26

25
(46)
(33)
21
10
(40)

(49)
43
39
42
47
48
dnf
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R3 R4 R5 R6
1 1 1 2
4 (8) 3 7

11 (12) 11 1
3 6 (200 14
2 2 5 6
7 4 4 11
6 19 2 8
9 3 8 (24)

17 14 (290 9

(19) 5 17 4
8 9 12 (15)
5 7 6 17

13 (200 7 19

12 13 (30) 5

14 16 9 20

16 (26) 19 10

23 23 13 (25)

20 (24) 16 12

10 31 10 30

27 10 (32) 3

15 11 21 32

24 25 23 18

18 18 26 13

32 21 15 16

(34) 28 14 33

25 17 24 (31)

22 35 18 26

30 15 31 28

31 30 27 22

36 37 35 27

35 36 28 29

21 22 40 37

26 34 25 (40)

28 39 22 (43)

42 27  (43) 21

41) 38 34 36
33 29 38 (39)
29 32 37 38

(44) 40 42 35

(45) 4 36 42

38 33 41 34

40 42 45 23

47 (dnc) dnc dnc

48 44 33 45

46 (47) 39 44

43 43 46 41

39 45 44 (46)

37 46 47 47

(dnc) dnc dnc dnc
dnf dnf dnf dnf
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